RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

RIO TINTO ORD GBPO0.10
ISIN: GB0007188757

Overview

2024/06/07 17:35:01

Price
5,352.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -1.05% (-57.00)

GB0007188757
RIO

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Energy / Commodities

Stock
78,901 EUR
FTSE 100

5,357.00 GBp (182)
5,359.00 GBp (174)
5,400.00 GBp
5,416.00 GBp
5,350.00 GBp
5,409.00 GBp
5,365.75017 GBp
1,665,835
8,937,837,373.07
7,157
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/26 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=203418425,24982696,223808185,258179571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f866667963997b4685d8389d08ec5ee916e3691a5433873d447d2fde9b3273e8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4aecd19f0a04d798&time=1717984737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b72a8a1efa59ce0fc579d6a071d482c1fdbaa658f2880f3ba677700e5f6360e6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9eb6651a4003b906f&time=1717984737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce3c55f81af0a571e7fcb9574e7348a608c4f9347f7fec0b874da716139432db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=660188fefe7ef89b5&time=1717984737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79622fb12cfc2a24cb1edc5c3c9e21b2a1f3e19fef5380cbed2c65848818751e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6e787d1a9a66a428&time=1717984737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=621868ace9fc1479179df96e594d9cc4c98090b55e07cdf0d85b935856d87f41&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2cfa71f7d816cb1a&time=1717984737&tool=RSC

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Details

2024/06/07 17:35:01

Price
5,352.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

© -1.05% (-57.00)

ISIN GB0007188757
Symbol RIO
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78,901 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,357.00 GBp (182)
Ask (Ask size) 5,359.00 GBp (174)
Open 5,400.00 GBp
High 5,416.00 GBp
Low 5,350.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 5,409.00 GBp
VWAP 5,365.75017 GBp
Volume (pcs) 1,665,835
Trading volume 8,937,837,373.07
Number of trades 7,157
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.88% +4.88% -12.85%
Perf (abs.) -216.00 +249.00 -789.00
Beta 1.24 1.18 1.18
Volatility 21.94 23.88 29.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 63.04 EUR
07

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 63.05 EUR
07

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:42 63.10 EUR
07

SIX Swiss 2022/07/ 17:35 80.84 CHF

Exchange 29

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 63.86 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
1.56

0.66

0.07

0.00

0.01

5,371.60 GBp (1,983,258)
5,539.10 GBp (1,991,914)
5,310.51 GBp (2,036,373)
5,243.17 GBp (1,867,727)
5,899.00 GBp (2024/01/02)
4,701.00 GBp (2024/03/11)
5,910.00 GBp (2023/12/28)

( )

4,509.50 GBp (2023/08/16

Number of
trades

230

120

11

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527272

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

17:35

08:06

08:00

20:46

17:54

19:31

11:01

5,352.00 GBp

63.60 EUR

63.59 EUR

62.83 EUR

67.6747 USD

62.73 EUR

63.20 EUR

8,937.84

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.12

0.00

0.00

7,157
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19800

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Company profile

Company Logo

RioTinto

Contact Details
RIO TINTO PLC

6 St. James's Square - SW1Y 4AD London
Telefon: +44-20-7781-2000

Fax: +44-20-7781-1800
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob
Stausholm

Alfredo Barrios

Bold Baatar

Isabelle
Deschamps

James Martin

Jerome
Pecresse

Kellie Parker
Mark Davies
Peter

Cunningham

Simon Trott

Sinead
Kaufman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Barton

Benjamin Wyatt

Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke

Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham

Simon Henry

Susan Lloyd-
Hurwitz

William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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